
WC Rt3-At2

COLLECTIONS OF CORRESPONDENCE AND MANUSCRIPT DOCUMENTS

NAME OF COLLECTION: HOPE nonsfranqe, 19f)8-;LQ77

SOURCE:

SUBJECT

Gift of

'• ]perf 03

Constance Hope

jts

Berlinerf 1975

DATES COVERED :_1931 . 197^ NUMBER OF ITEMS :jca^ 3 ijtQQ letters
ca. 2,000 photos

STATUS: (check aooropriate description)
Cataloged: x Listed:: Arranged: x Not organized:

CONDITION: (give number of vols., boxes, or shelves)
Bound: Boxed: 17 Stored: 1 oversize fil̂ n box

LOCATION: (Library) Rare Book/M33 CALL-NUMBER Spec Ms Coll
_ Hope

RESTRICTIONS ON USE

DESCRIPTION:

Correspondence, contracts, photographs and printed material of
Constance Hope (Mrs. Milton Lionel Berliner), public relations
specialist and artists* representative. The materials relate
to her associations with the artists for whom she acted as an
agent* Among the correspondents are Fannie Hurst, Lotte Lehmann,
Erich Leinsdorf, Lily Pons, Jtomo_W«y_fcer, Grace Moore, Leopold
Stokowski and Leonard Bernstein. See verso for list of individuals'
files in the collection.

mbb v
 "N

2h April 1975



F i v e b o x e r s " c a t a l o g u e d i t e m s V i ^ f ' J L . hf* . n * ^ t ) /r<\
x - Bajapton,NRQie

Didur, Adamo and Olga
•*_Eggerth, Marta, and Jan Kiepura

Heifetz, Jaseha
Hines, Jerome ~ «
Hurst, Fannie
Lehmann, Lotte
Leinsdorf, Erich
London, George

(( MacDonald, Jeanette
•V. Madeira, Jean

J/ Markova, Alicia
\ / Matzenaur, Margaret
\ ^ v ^ Meldior, Lauritz

I \ Moore^ Grace
1 \ Peerce, Jan

Pinza, Ezio
Pons, LiOy
Steber, Eleanor
Rabin, Reuven
Tajo, I ta lo
Wanenstein, Alfred

Miscellaneous artists; printed materials - 2 boxes

Oversize: "This is Your Life: Constance Hope" sound film
of television program, 6 February 1957.



Hope, Constance

Hope, Constance
Finding Aid

Box

1
2
3

4
5

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Contents

Catalogued Correspondence: A-Lehmann (n.d.-1939)
Catalogued Correspondence: Lehmann(1940-1959)
Catalogued Correspondence: Lehmann (1960-1976)-Leinsdorf
(n.d.-1936)
Catalogued Correspondence: Leinsdorf (1937-1945)
Catalogued Correspondence: Leinsdorf (1946-1968)-Z
Catalogued Manuscripts
A-E
H
Lehmann
Lehmann
Leinsdorf(1935-1941)
Leinsdorf(1942-1946)
Leinsdorf(1946-1949)
Lo-Ma
Me-P
R-end
Miscellaneous Artists
Miscellaneous Artists, Printed Material


