COLLECTIONS OF CORRESPONDENCE AND MANUSCRIPT DOCUMENTS

NAME OF COLLECTION: HOPE, Constance, 1908-1977.		
SOURCE: Gift of Constance Hope Berliner, 1975		
SUBJECT: Performing artists		
DATES COVERED: 1931 - 1975 NUMBER OF ITEMS: ca STATUS: (check appropriate description) Cataloged: x Listed: Arranged: x Not organized	. 2,000	
CONDITION: (give number of vols., boxes, or shelves) Bound: Boxed: 17 Stored: 1 oversize LOCATION: (Library) Rare Book/Mss CALL-NUMBER Spec M	film bo	×
RESTRICTIONS ON USE		
DESCRIPTION:		
Correspondence, contracts, photographs and printed mater: Constance Hope (Mrs. Milton Lionel Berliner), public rela specialist and artists! representative. The materials re to her associations with the artists for whom she acted	ations elate	

files in the collection.

agent. Among the correspondents are Fannie Hurst, Lotte Lehmann, Erich Leinsdorf, Lily Pons, Bruno Walter, Grace Moore, Leopold Stokowski and Leonard Bernstein. See verso for list of individuals'

24 April 1975

Five boxes catalogued items.

Bampton, Rose Didur, Adamo and Olga * Eggerth, Marta, and Jan Kiepura Heifetz, Jascha Himes, Jerome Hurst, Fannie Lehmann, Lotte Leinsdorf, Erich London, George MacDonald, Jeanette Madeira, Jean Markova, Alicia Matzenaur, Margaret Meldior, Lauritz Moore, Grace Peerce, Jan Pinza, Ezio Pons, Lily Steber, Eleanor Rubin, Reuven Tajo, Italo

Wallenstein, Alfred

Miscellaneous artists; printed materials - 2 boxes

Oversize: "This is Your Life: Constance Hope" sound film of television program, 6 February 1957.

Hope, Constance Finding Aid

<u>Box</u>	Contents
1	Catalogued Correspondence: A-Lehmann (n.d1939)
2	Catalogued Correspondence: Lehmann(1940-1959)
3	Catalogued Correspondence: Lehmann (1960-1976)-Leinsdorf (n.d1936)
4	Catalogued Correspondence: Leinsdorf (1937-1945)
5	Catalogued Correspondence: Leinsdorf (1946-1968)-Z
	Catalogued Manuscripts
6	A-E
7	Н
8	Lehmann
9	Lehmann
10	Leinsdorf (1935-1941)
11	Leinsdorf (1942-1946)
12	Leinsdorf (1946-1949)
13	Lo-Ma
14	Me-P
15	R-end
16	Miscellaneous Artists
17	Miscellaneous Artists, Printed Material